

Join the Napa County Fair Association. Your membership helps us serve the citizens of Napa County with cultural, social, and economic benefits in times of celebration as well as need.

Your involvement and support demonstrates to our community leaders that you believe, as we do, that we are an integral part of the Napa Valley community.

- **Civic response.** City of Calistoga Parks & Recreation Services office and Napa County Library's Calistoga Branch have temporarily relocated their operations to the fairgrounds.
- Valley Fire response. Initially called upon to open as an evacuation center, we transformed overnight into a two-week shelter operation providing somewhere to stay, hot meals, medical and social services, and animal and pet care for over 1,000 evacuees, including receiving and distributing semi-loads worth of donated items to those affected.

Our mission is now more important than ever.

With your supporting membership, we will continue our work to fulfill our purpose in the community. Through collaborative efforts with our visitor centers, local government agencies, private businesses, school districts, community non-profits, and emergency services providers, we will continue our work on behalf of all citizens of Napa County to be relevant both now and in the future.

2016 will be another dynamic year, as we bring more events and activities throughout the year as we celebrate life in Napa Valley. Celebrate! Napa Valley will feature ENGAGE Art Fair, Napa County Fair & Fireworks, Fiesta Mexicana, and New Year's Eve Bash! And we're still home to the Mount St. Helena Golf Course & Driving Range, Calistoga RV Park, and Calistoga Speedway "Home of Louie Vermeil."

Please consider sending in an **additional tax-deductible donation** along with your \$10 membership today so that we can continue to provide the citizens of Napa County with programs and facilities that enhance our community. Contributions are tax-deductible as allowed by law. Tax ID #94-6000185.

Member benefits are determined by contribution level. Voting Membership is limited to residents of Napa County postal codes only. Memberships are per calendar year and contributions may be made at any time throughout the year.

Membership Benefits	Annual Contribution			
Voting Membership Benefits	\$10	\$50	\$250	\$500
Quarterly e-newsletters	\checkmark	$\overline{\checkmark}$	$\overline{\checkmark}$	\checkmark
Vote in elections (Resident of Napa County postal codes only)	\checkmark	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	\checkmark	\checkmark
Invitation to annual meeting	$\overline{\checkmark}$	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	\checkmark	\checkmark
Complimentary annual reception		$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	\checkmark	\checkmark
Special event ticket savings			\checkmark	\checkmark
Non-Voting Membership Benefits	\$10	\$50	\$250	\$500
Quarterly e-newsletters		\checkmark		\checkmark
Invitation to annual meeting		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Complimentary annual reception		\checkmark	$\overline{\checkmark}$	V
Special event ticket savings				\checkmark



NAPA COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION - 2016 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Member Information

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP:
PHONE:
Annual Contribution Level
Annual Contribution Level
□ \$10 □ \$50 □ \$250 □ \$500 □ \$
Make checks payable to: Napa County Fair Association
Election Voting Preferences Electronic voting. Email address for electronic voting:
☐ Electronic voting. Email address for electronic voting:
☐ Vote-by-mail
By my signature below, I hereby certify that I am at least 18 years of age
SIGNATURE: DATE:
Communication Preferences
☐ Electronic. Email address:
☐ Mail (only membership renewal, election information, and annual meeting notices will be sent)